0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this catalogue, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures or within any online presence.
A Type Switched
Line & Neutral
RCBO

X.X:  ANGULAR:
X.XX:  1.0
0.25
0.13
1.0
DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES
IF IN DOUBT ASK!
PROPRIETARY RIGHTS ARE INCLUDED IN THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN. NEITHER THIS
DOCUMENT NOR ANY INFORMATION DISCLOSED SHALL BE REPRODUCED, USED, TRANSFERRED
TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE INCLUDING
MANUFACTURING UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORISED IN WRITING AND ONLY THEN ON
CONDITION THAT THIS NOTICE APPEARS ON ANY REPRODUCTION. ALSO ALL RIGHTS FOR
MANUFACTURE AND/OR SALE SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF NIGLON LTD.
List No Rated current
RCBO1-6/30SSAX 6A
RCBO1-10/30SSAX 10A
RCBO1-16/30SSAX 16A
RCBO1-20/30SSAX 20A
RCBO1-32/30SSAX 32A
RCBO1-40/30SSAX 40A
Max Rating 240V
RCD Type A
Tripping Curve Type B
Breaking Capacity 6kA